
 
 

13
th

 “CRACOVIA DANZA” 

COURT DANCE FESTIVAL* 

 

PARTICIPATION FORM FOR WORKSHOPS 
(held at Villa Decius, Krakow between Jul. 30

th
 and Aug. 3

rd
, 2012) 

AND THE FINAL PERFORMANCES ** 
                                             (Wawel Hill, Bishop Erazm Ciolek Palace, Aug. 4

th
 – 5

th
, 2012) 

 

ENSEMBLES 
 

 ENSEMBLE INFORMATION 

FULL NAME OF ENSEMBLE  
ORGANIZATION SENDING ENSEMBLE:  

INSTRUCTOR’S FIRST AND LAST NAME:  
 CONTACT INFORMATION 

TEL.:  
FAX:  

E-MAIL:  
 ADDRESS FOR CORRESPONDENCE 

STREET:  HOUSE NUMBER:  

POSTAL CODE:  CITY:  

 

CONFIRMATION OF PARTICIPATION IN THE WORKSHOPS ** / please indicate the number of participants in each course 

 

            BAROQUE DANCE 

beginners  not participating     

           ENGLISH DANCE (COUNTRY DANCES) 

open  not participating     

           17TH CENTURY  ITALIAN DANCE  

beginners  advanced     

           FRENCH RENAISSANCE 

beginners  advanced    

         18TH CENTURY POLISH DANCE 

beginners  advanced    

           INDIAN COURT DANCE KATHAK 

participants  

           PANTOMIME - COMMEDIA DELL'ARTE 

  participants   

HISTORICAL FLAG JUGGLING 

  participants   

COURT DANCE FOR CHILDREN 

  participants   
 

CONFIRMATION OF PARTICIPATION IN THE FINAL PRESENTATIONS ***/ indicate where applicable with an “X” 

YES   PREDICTED TIME OF PRESENTATION  IN MIN.:   
     

NO   

 
SIGNATURE  

ON BEHALF OF THE ENSEMBLE****  
 

 
* The Organizers reserve the right to introduce changes to the programme of the event. 

** Please enclose the ATTACHMENT (next page of this document) 

*** Sending this participation form by July 1st, 2012 is a condition for the inclusion of information about the participation of your ensemble on the festival poster. 
**** Sending this form is tantamount to accepting the Festival rules. The Festival rules are also available at www.cracoviadanza.pl/festiwal 



 

ATTACHMENT 
 

 

1. SHORT PROFILE (to be included in the printed Festival programme or catalogue) 

 

 

2. PREVIOUS PARTICIPATION IN WORKSHOPS 

 

 

3. AGE RANGE OF PARTICIPANTS 

FROM   TO      
 

4. COMPLETE LIST OF THE PARTICIPANTS 

No. FIRST NAME LAST NAME 
WORKSHOPS (indicate where applicable with a “1”)                       

D B A Wp Wz Fp Fz Pp Pz I Pa Z 

1               

2               

3               

4               

5               

6               

7               

8               

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               

15               

16               

17               

18               

19               

20               

 

Key to Symbols: 

D - children's class, B - Baroque dance, A - English dance, Wp - Italian dance for beginners, Wz - Italian dance for advanced 

students, Fp – French Renaissance dance for beginners, Fz – French Renaissance dance for advanced students, Pp – Polish dance 

for beginners, Pz – Polish dance for advanced students, I - Indian court dance Kathak, P – Pantomime – Commedia dell’arte, Z – 

flag juggling 

 

 

Ardente Sole Foundation, Pl. Na Groblach 7, 31-101 Krakow, Poland 

Tel.: (+48 12) 421 49 80, Fax: (+48 12) 429 58 80, E-mail: ardentesole@ardentesole.art.pl 


